VEGA-Premium
TVL25P-11 / TVL30P-11
ELECTRICAL
Power:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Class:
Power Factor:

HK HQ: Room 1, 16/F, Empress Plaza 17-19 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, KL.
Factory: 2/F, BId 8th, Zhengzhong Industrial Park, Qiaotou Community, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type:
Project:
5
WARRANTY
YEAR
Page 2 / 5
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TVS       -        -        -        -        -        -
SERIES
TVS - VEGA Φ40mm
LED
927 - 2700K, 90 CRI 930 - 3000K, 90 CRI
DIMMING
V - 0-10V T - Triac
OPTIC
010 - 10° 015 - 15°
HOUSING COLOR
W - White B - Black
935 - 3500K, 90 CRI 940 - 4000K, 90 CRI
X - 0-10V/Triac D - DALI C - CASAMBI N - Non-dimming
VOLTAGE
220 - 220-240V
024 - 24° 036 - 36° 050 - 50°
TW - 2700K-6500K, 90 CRI DTW - 1800K-3000K, 90 CRI
INSTALLATION
11 - On Track 12 - Surface-mounted
POWER
08S - 8W Standard Version
Example：TVS08S-11-W
TRACK
02 - 03 - X - 0-10V/Triac D - DALI C - CASAMBI N - Non-dimming
TVL
VEGA
Φ83mm
SERIES OPTIC DIMMING
TVL
11
Track
12
Recessed
INSTALLATION HOUSING
COLOR
CRIPOWER TRACK TYPE CCT
27
2700K